INSTALLATION AND OPERATION MANUAL
August 5, 2020               141-00046-01
Enphase Enpower Smart Switch
Enpower smart switch installation and operation
 © 2020 Enphase Energy Inc. All rights reserved. 141-00046-01
2
Corporate Headquarters Contact Information
enphase.com/en-us/support/contact

future after an over-the-air software upgrade.
WARNING! Risk of injury and equipment damage. Use only the breakers listed in the
following table.
Allowed breaker types include:
Enphase Model No. Type and Eaton part no.
BRK-100A-2P-240V
BRK-125A-2P-240V
BRK-150A-2P-240V
BRK-175A-2P-240V
BRK-200A-2P-240V
BRK-20A-2P-240V-B
BRK-30A-2P-240V
BRK-40A-2P-240V
BRK-60A-2P-240V
BRK-80A-2P-240V
• Main Breaker, 2 pole, 100A, 25kAIC, CSR2100
• Main Breaker, 2 pole, 125A, 25kAIC, CSR2125N
• Main Breaker, 2 pole, 150A, 25kAIC, CSR2150N
• Main Breaker, 2 pole, 175A, 25kAIC, CSR2175N
• Main Breaker, 2 pole, 200A, 25kAIC, CSR2200N
• Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 20A, 10kAIC, BR220B
• Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 30A, 10kAIC, BR230B
• Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 40A, 10kAIC, BR240B
• Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 60A, 10kAIC, BR260